PAGE
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Beads
      ——SHB-1005 1/4
*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
1. Effective in suppressing noise at high frequencies.
2. Suited for preventing the abnormal oscillation from high frequency amplifying circuits.
3. Excellent solder heat resistance for soldering.

Im
pe
da
nc
e
[ Ω
 ]
Frequency [Hz]
 lZl  at 100MHz(Ω)
Part No.
  typ.   min.
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated current
(mA) max.
SHB-1M1005-100□□  10   7.5 0.05 1000
SHB-1M1005-400□□  40  30 0.15 900
SHB-1M1005-600□□  60  45 0.20 650
SHB-1M1005-800□□  80  60 0.20 650
SHB-1M1005-121□□ 120  90 0.30 500
SHB-1M1005-221□□ 220 165 0.35 500
SHB-1M1005-301□□ 300 225 0.45 400
SHB-1M1005-471□□ 470 355 0.55 300
SHB-1M1005-601□□ 600 450 0.60 300
SHB-1M1005-102□□ 1000 750 1.30 250
SHB-1T1005-100□□ 10 7.5 0.05 1000
SHB-1T1005-260□□ 26 19.5 0.10 900
SHB-1T1005-400□□  40 30 0.10 900
SHB-1T1005-600□□  60 45 0.20 650
SHB-1T1005-700□□  70 53 0.20 650
SHB-1T1005-800□□  80  60 0.25 550
SHB-1T1005-121□□ 120  90 0.25 500
SHB-1T1005-221□□ 220 165 0.35 500
SHB-1T1005-241□□ 240 180 0.40 400
SHB-1T1005-301□□ 300 225 0.45 400
SHB-1T1005-601□□ 600 450 0.60 400
SHB-1S1005-100□□  10  7.5 0.10 500
SHB-1S1005-300□□  30  23 0.20 400
SHB-1S1005-600□□  60  45 0.30 350
SHB-1S1005-101□□  100  75 0.35 300
SHB-1S1005-121□□  120  90 0.40 300
SHB-1M1005-100J SHB-1M1005-400J SHB-1M1005-600J
PAGE
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Beads